
LORO PIANA SUPER
YACHT REGATTA 2015

Provisional Results - Race 1 - First Start: 03/06/2015 12:05:00

Results for CLASS A - Time on Time

Course Length: 15,50 NM - ORCsy: Light Wind/Flat Sea

Pos Yacht Name LOA Finish
Time ToT Start Time Elapsed

Time
Corrected

Time Delay Points

1 GANESHA 46 m 14:02:52 1.2798 12:11:00 01:51:52 02:23:10 00:00:00 1,00

2 CLAN VIII 45 m 14:53:08 0.8602 12:05:00 02:48:08 02:24:38 00:01:28 2,00

3 SAUDADE 45 m 13:59:45 1.4016 12:13:00 01:46:45 02:29:37 00:06:27 3,00

4 MARIE 55 m 14:23:54 1.1311 12:09:00 02:14:54 02:32:35 00:09:25 4,00

5 OHANA 50 m 14:39:22 1.0779 12:07:00 02:32:22 02:44:14 00:21:04 5,00

Organizing Authority

Posted at --.-- hours on --th May 2015

LORO PIANA SUPER
YACHT REGATTA 2015

Provisional Results - Race 2

Results for CLASS A - Time on Time

Course Length: 12,00 NM - ORCsy: Light Wind/Flat Sea

Pos Yacht Name LOA Finish
Time ToT Start Time Elapsed

Time
Corrected

Time Delay Points

1 SAUDADE 45 m 14:44:16 1.4016 13:13:00 01:31:16 02:07:55 00:00:00 1,00

2 GANESHA 46 m 14:52:40 1.2798 13:11:00 01:41:40 02:10:07 00:02:12 2,00

3 MARIE 55 m 15:04:19 1.1311 13:09:00 01:55:19 02:10:26 00:02:31 3,00

4 CLAN VIII 45 m 15:55:28 0.8602 13:05:00 02:50:28 02:26:38 00:18:43 4,00

5 OHANA 50 m 15:31:13 1.0779 13:07:00 02:24:13 02:35:27 00:27:32 5,00

Organizing Authority

Posted at 16.05 hours on 04th May 2015



LORO PIANA SUPER
YACHT REGATTA 2015

Provisional Results - Race 3

Results for CLASS A - Time on Time

Course Length: 12,10 NM - ORCsy: Light Wind/Flat Sea

Pos Yacht Name LOA Finish
Time ToT Start Time Elapsed

Time
Corrected

Time Delta Points

1 SAUDADE 45 m 13:40:03 1.4016 12:28:00 01:12:03 01:40:59 00:00:00 1,00

2 GANESHA 46 m 13:47:38 1.2798 12:26:00 01:21:38 01:44:28 00:03:29 2,00

3 MARIE 55 m 13:57:05 1.1311 12:24:00 01:33:05 01:45:17 00:04:18 3,00

4 CLAN VIII 45 m 14:25:02 0.8602 12:20:00 02:05:02 01:47:33 00:06:34 4,00

5 OHANA 50 m 14:05:01 1.0575 12:22:00 01:43:01 01:48:56 00:07:57 5,00

Organizing Authority

Posted at 14.30 hours on 05th June 2015
LORO PIANA SUPER

YACHT REGATTA 2015

General Results

Provisional Results for CLASS A

Yacht Name Series Place Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total Points

SAUDADE 1 3.00 1.00 1.00 5.00

GANESHA 2 1.00 2.00 2.00 5.00

CLAN VIII 3 2.00 4.00 4.00 10.00

MARIE 4 4.00 3.00 3.00 10.00

OHANA 5 5.00 5.00 5.00 15.00

Organization Authority

Posted at 14.30 hours on 05th June 2015



LORO PIANA SUPER
YACHT REGATTA 2015

Provisional Results - Race 1

Results for CLASS B - Pursuit

Course Length: 20,00 NM - ORCsy: Light Wind/Flat Sea

Position Yacht
Name LOA Finish Time Delay ToD Start Time Elapsed

Time Points

1 MY SONG 25 m 15:35:51 00:00:00 387.3 13:03:40 02:32:11 1,00

2 WINWIN 33 m 15:38:11 00:02:20 368.6 13:09:55 02:28:16 2,00

3 INOUI 33 m 15:47:34 00:11:43 382.5 13:05:15 02:42:19 3,00

Organizing Authority

Posted at 15.57 hours on 03th May 2015

LORO PIANA SUPER
YACHT REGATTA 2015

Provisional Results - Race 2

Results for CLASS B - Pursuit

Course Length: 12,30 NM - ORCsy: Light Wind/Flat Sea

Position Yacht
Name LOA Finish Time Delay ToD Start Time Elapsed

Time Points

1 MY SONG 25 m 14:58:06 00:00:00 387.3 13:27:10 01:30:56 1,00

2 WINWIN 33 m 15:04:55 00:06:49 368.6 13:31:00 01:33:55 2,00

3 INOUI 33 m 15:05:11 00:07:05 382.5 13:28:10 01:37:01 4,00*

Organizing Authority

Posted at 15.50 hours on 04th May 2015

* +30% RRS 44.3 (c)



LORO PIANA SUPER
YACHT REGATTA 2015

Provisional Results - Race 3

Results for CLASS B - Pursuit

Course Length: 13,10 NM - ORCsy: Light Wind/Flat Sea

Position Yacht Name LOA Finish Time ToD Start Time Delta Points

1 MY SONG 25 m 14:09:08 387.3 12:38:20 00:00:00 1,00

2 WINWIN 33 m 14:09:26 368.6 12:42:25 00:00:18 2,00

3 INOUI 33 m 14:11:52 382.5 12:39:25 00:02:44 3,00

Organizing Authority

Posted at 14.25 hours on 05th June 2015

LORO PIANA SUPER
YACHT REGATTA 2015

General Results

Provisional Results for CLASS B

Yacht Name Series Place Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total Points

MY SONG 1 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

WINWIN 2 2.00 2.00 2.00 6.00

INOUI 3 3.00 4.00 3.00 10.00

Organization Authority

Posted at 14.25 hours on 05th June 2015



LORO PIANA SUPER
YACHT REGATTA 2015

Provisional Results - Race 1

Results for CLASS C - Time on Distance

Course Length: 18,00 NM - ORCsy: Light Wind/Flat Sea

Pos Yacht
Name LOA Finish

Time ToD Start Time Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time Delay Points

1 GRANDE
ORAZIO 25 m 15:34:21 427.5 12:59:15 02:35:06 02:30:32 00:00:00 1,00

2 NAHITA 24 m 15:36:15 412.3 13:04:20 02:31:55 02:31:55 00:01:23 2,00

3 GAIA 31 m 15:44:41 417.6 13:02:35 02:42:06 02:40:30 00:09:58 3,00

4 MAEGAN 24 m 15:44:45 500.3 12:35:00 03:09:45 02:43:21 00:12:49 4,00

5 CAPE
ARROW 30 m 16:06:05 433.4 12:57:20 03:08:45 03:02:25 00:31:53 5,00

6 BLUES 30 m 16:10:03 444.5 12:53:35 03:16:28 03:06:48 00:36:16 6,00

Organizing Authority

Posted at 16.12 hours on 03th May 2015

LORO PIANA SUPER
YACHT REGATTA 2015

Provisional Results - Race 2

Results for CLASS C - Pursuit

Course Length: 12,30 NM - ORCsy: Light Wind/Flat Sea

Position Yacht Name LOA Finish Time Delay ToD Start Time Elapsed
Time Points

1 GRANDE
ORAZIO 25 m 15:15:45 00:00:00 427.5 13:29:55 01:45:50 1,00

2 NAHITA 24 m 15:18:49 00:03:04 412.3 13:33:05 01:45:44 2,00

3 GAIA 31 m 15:20:28 00:04:43 417.6 13:32:00 01:48:28 3,00

4 BLUES 30 m 15:22:37 00:06:52 444.5 13:26:25 01:56:12 4,00

5 CAPE
ARROW 30 m 15:28:23 00:12:38 433.4 13:28:45 01:59:38 5,00

6 MAEGAN 24 m 15:35:47 00:20:02 500.3 13:15:00 02:20:47 6,00

Organizing Authority

Posted at 15.50 hours on 04th May 2015



LORO PIANA SUPER
YACHT REGATTA 2015

Provisional Results - Race 3

Results for CLASS C - Pursuit

Course Length: 12,10 NM - ORCsy: Light Wind/Flat Sea

Position Yacht Name LOA Finish Time ToD Start Time Delta Points

1 GRANDE
ORAZIO 25 m 14:10:59 427.5 12:44:40 00:00:00 1,00

2 BLUES 30 m 14:14:58 444.5 12:41:15 00:03:59 2,00

3 CAPE
ARROW 30 m 14:15:19 433.4 12:43:30 00:04:20 3,00

4 NAHITA 24 m 14:16:06 412.3 12:47:45 00:05:07 4,00

5 MAEGAN 24 m 14:18:17 500.3 12:30:00 00:07:18 5,00

6 GAIA 31 m 14:20:05 417.6 12:46:40 00:09:06 6,00

Organizing Authority

Posted at 14.25 hours on 05th June 2015

LORO PIANA SUPER
YACHT REGATTA 2015

General Results

Provisional Results for CLASS C

Yacht Name Series Place Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Total Points
GRANDE
ORAZIO 1 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00

NAHITA 2 2.00 2.00 4.00 8.00

BLUES 3 6.00 4.00 2.00 12.00

GAIA 4 3.00 3.00 6.00 12.00

CAPE ARROW 5 5.00 5.00 3.00 13.00

MAEGAN 6 4.00 6.00 5.00 15.00

Organization Authority

Posted at 14.25 hours on 05th June 2015


